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7.2.3
Channel Quality Indicator (CQI) definition 
< Unchanged parts are omitted >

Table 7.2.3-3: 4-bit CQI Table 3
	CQI index
	modulation
	code rate x 1024 x 
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	Efficiency x 
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	0
	out of range

	1
	QPSK 
	40
	0.0781

	2
	QPSK 
	78
	0.1523

	3
	QPSK 
	120
	0.2344

	4
	QPSK
	193
	0.3770

	5
	QPSK 
	308
	0.6016

	6
	QPSK
	449
	0.8770

	7
	QPSK 
	602
	1.1758

	8
	16QAM 
	378
	1.4766

	9
	16QAM 
	490
	1.9141

	10
	16QAM 
	616
	2.4063

	11
	Reserved 
	Reserved
	Reserved

	12
	Reserved
	Reserved
	Reserved

	13
	Reserved
	Reserved
	Reserved

	14
	Reserved 
	Reserved
	Reserved

	15
	Reserved 
	Reserved
	Reserved
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